09:00

09:30

09:45

10:00

10:45

10:55

11:10

12:00

13:00

13:10

13:30

13:40

14:00

14:15

14:45

Registration and networking

Welcome
Darren & Andrew

Opening address
Safeguarding Adults Board, Independent Chair — Kathy Clark

The importance of communication
Starlight Arts

Break and networking

Our WorkForce Tool
Christine & Jason

Tabletop exercises
Lunch and networking
‘My Story’ - a lived experience of adult safeguarding & self-neglect

Learning from reviews
Professor Michael Preston Shoot

A partnership approach to managing risk
Paul Hatchman

A carers experience of safeguarding
Experts & Campbell McNeill

Break and networking
Ask it basket

Closing address & ‘pearls of wisdom’
Experts & Karen Pavey



