2023 SAB Conference Experts Together – Safeguarding Together

Experts Together – Safeguarding Together



(09:00	Registration and networking
	09:30	Welcome Darren & Andrew
(09:45	Opening address Safeguarding Adults Board, Independent Chair – Kathy Clark
	10:00	The importance of communication Starlight Arts
	10:45	Break and networking
	10:55	Our Workforce Tool Christine & Jason
	11:10	Tabletop exercises
	12:00	Lunch and networking
	13:00	'My Story' – a lived experience of adult safeguarding & self-neglect
	13:10	Learning from reviews Professor Michael Preston Shoot
	13:30	A partnership approach to managing risk Paul Hatchman
	13:40	A carers experience of safeguarding Experts & Campbell McNeill
	14:00	Break and networking
	14:15	Ask it basket
	14:45	Closing address & 'pearls of wisdom' Experts & Karen Pavey